Monthly Executed Timetable — November 2019 (1°* MBBS 2019 Batch)

Gross Anatomy, Histology & Embryology Lectures

Gross Anatomy: A- Batch- Dr. N. Y. Kamdi/ Dr. K. P. Wankhede
B- Batch- Dr. K. S. Nemade/ Dr. S. P. Sonare

Histology: A- Batch- Dr. A. M. Wahane
B- Batch- Dr. M. Y. Dofe
Embryology: A- Batch- Dr. S. A. Talokar
B- Batch- Dr. H. V. Ambade
Date Day Time Topic (Type of Lecture)
04/11/2019 Monday 09-10 AM Histology — Bone
04/11/2019 Monday 10-11 AM Gross Anatomy — Front of Thigh
06/11/2019 | Wednesday | 10-11 AM General Embryology — Placenta & Fetal Membranes
11/11/2019 Monday 09-10 AM Histology — Muscle
11/11/2019 Monday 10-11 AM Gross Anatomy — Femoral Triangle
13/11/2019 | Wednesday | 10-11 AM General Embryology — Placenta & Fetal Membranes
16/11/2019 | Saturday | 09-10 AM Gross Anatomy — Contents of femoral Triangle
18/11/2019 Monday 09-10 AM Histology — Skin
18/11/2019 Monday 10-11 AM Gross Anatomy — Back of Thigh with Popliteal Fossa
20/11/2019 | Wednesday | 10-11 AM General Embryology — Prenatal Diagnosis
25/11/2019 Monday 09-10 AM Histology — CVS
25/11/2019 Monday 10-11 AM Gross Anatomy — Knee Joint
27/11/2019 | Wednesday | 10-11 AM Embryology — Development of Respiratory System
30/11/2019 Saturday | 09-10 AM Gross Anatomy — Arches of foot

Note:- Holiday- 1) Diwali Vacation- 21/10/2019 to 03/11/2019 2) Gurunanak Jayanti- 12/11/2019




Monthly Executed Timetable — November 2019 (1°* MBBS 2019 Batch)

Lecture Cum Demonstration (LCD) & Feedback/Tutoriall AETCOM

A1l Batch: Dr. D. M. Jaiswal
A2 Batch: Dr. S. B. Parchake
B1 Batch: Dr. S. D. Kashyap

B2 Batch: Dr. S. W. Shembekar

Date Day Time Topic
05/11/201 | Tuesday | 02-03 PM Hip Bone — II
07/ 1?/201 Thursday | 02-03 PM Adductor Canal
14/ 1?/201 Thursday | 02-03 PM Femur — I
15/ 1?/201 Friday | 09-10 AM Feedback
19/ 1S1)/201 Tuesday | 02-03 PM Femur — 11
21/ 1?/201 Thursday | 02-03 PM Tibia + Patella
26/ 1?/201 Tuesday | 02-03 PM Fibula
28/ 12/201 Thursday | 02-03 PM Radiology & surface Anatomy
29/ 1S1)/201 Friday | 09-10 AM | AETCOM — What does it mean to be a Doctor Exploratory
9 session

Note:- Holiday- 1) Diwali Vacation- 21/10/2019 to 03/11/2019 2) Gurunanak Jayanti- 12/11/2019




Monthly Executed Timetable — November 2019 (1* MBBS 2019 Batch)
Self Directed L.earning (SDL))

A Batch: Dr. A. M. Wahane, Dr. S. A. Talokar, Dr. M. Y. Dofe, Dr. S. B. Parchake
Dr. F. N. Sheikh, Dr. D. M. Jaiswal
B Batch: Dr. H. V. Ambade, Dr. S. P. Sonare, Dr. A. B. Kaore, Dr. B. P. Thakre,
Dr. S. W. Shembekar, Dr. S. D. Kashyap
Date Day Time Topic
08/11/201 Friday 10-11 AM Tibio-fibular Joint
9
15/11/201 Friday 10-11 AM Ankle Joint, Inversion & Eversion of Foot
9

Note:- Holiday- 1) Diwali Vacation- 21/10/2019 to 03/11/2019 2) Gurunanak Jayanti- 12/11/2019




Monthly Executed Timetable — November 2019 (1* MBBS 2019 Batch)

Dissection

A Batch: Dr. N. Y. Kamdi, Dr. K. S. Nemade, Dr. S. P. Sonare, Dr. S. D. Kashyap,
Dr. S. B. Parchake
B Batch: Dr. N. Y. Kamdi, Dr. K. P. Wankhede, Dr. S. A. Talokar, Dr. S. W. Shembekar,
Dr. D. M. Jaiswal.

Date Day Time Topic
04/11/2019 | Monday 11-01 PM Introduction to lower limb
05/11/2019 | Tuesday | 02-03 PM
06/11/2019 | Wednesday | 11-01 PM
07/11/2019 | Thursday | 02-03 PM Front of thigh & Adductor canal
08/11/2019 Friday 11-01 PM
11/11/2019 | Monday | 11-01 PM
13/11/2019 | Wednesday | 11-01 PM
14/11/2019 | Thursday | 02-03 PM Medial side of thigh
15/11/2019 Friday 11-01 PM Gluteal region
18/11/2019 | Monday | 11-01 PM
19/11/2019 | Tuesday | 02-03 PM Popliteal fossa
20/11/2019 | Wednesday | 11-01 PM
21/11/2019 | Thursday | 02-03 PM Back of thigh
22/11/2019 Friday 11-01 PM
25/11/2019 | Monday 11-01 PM Front of leg & Dorsum of foot
26/11/2019 | Tuesday | 02-03 PM
27/11/2019 | Wednesday | 11-01 PM Lateral Side & Back of leg
28/11/2019 | Thursday | 02-03 PM
29/11/2019 Friday 11-01 PM Sole of foot

Note:- Holiday- 1) Diwali Vacation- 21/10/2019 to 03/11/2019 2) Gurunanak Jayanti- 12/11/2019




Monthly Executed Timetable — November 2019 (1* MBBS 2019 Batch)

Histology Practical

Day Batch Name of Batch Teacher Name of other Teachers for Histology Practical
Monday Al Dr. D. M. Jaiswal
Tuesday A2 Dr. S. B. Parchake Dr. A. M. Wahane,
Dr. M. Y. Dofe,
Wed;esda B1 Dr. S. D. Kashyap Dr. B. P. Thakre
Thursday B2 Dr. S. W. Shembekar
Date Topic
04 - 07/11/2019 Bone
11 -15/11/2019 Muscle
18 — 21/11/2019 Skin
25-28/11/2019 CVS

Note:- Holiday- 1) Diwali Vacation- 21/10/2019 to 03/11/2019 2) Gurunanak Jayanti- 12/11/2019




